
Monthly Trading Value of Most Active Stocks (Jan.2020)

1st Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 9984 SoftBank Group Corp. 1,280,253

2 6758 SONY CORPORATION 1,174,061

3 9983 FAST RETAILING CO.,LTD. 961,339

4 7974 Nintendo Co.,Ltd. 877,498

5 7203 TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 761,241

6 8035 Tokyo Electron Limited 617,042

7 8306 Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group,Inc. 474,416

8 6981 Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 441,414

9 6861 KEYENCE CORPORATION 434,610

10 6857 ADVANTEST CORPORATION 413,715

11 4911 Shiseido Company,Limited 387,650

12 6098 Recruit Holdings Co.,Ltd. 376,438

13 6954 FANUC CORPORATION 370,208

14 3436 SUMCO CORPORATION 347,730

15 6594 NIDEC CORPORATION 340,547

16 8316 Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group,Inc. 339,215

17 4502 Takeda Pharmaceutical Company Limited 330,844

18 6501 Hitachi,Ltd. 309,086

19 9433 KDDI CORPORATION 296,473

20 4063 Shin-Etsu Chemical Co.,Ltd. 281,160

21 6506 YASKAWA Electric Corporation 275,324

22 4661 ORIENTAL LAND CO.,LTD. 260,825

23 7267 HONDA MOTOR CO.,LTD. 257,090

24 6367 DAIKIN INDUSTRIES,LTD. 255,810

25 8411 Mizuho Financial Group,Inc. 251,143

26 8058 Mitsubishi Corporation 250,439

27 4568 DAIICHI SANKYO COMPANY,LIMITED 248,766

28 6976 TAIYO YUDEN CO.,LTD. 245,583

29 7741 HOYA CORPORATION 244,221
30 4689 Z Holdings Corporation 242,515
31 2914 JAPAN TOBACCO INC. 240,752
32 4452 Kao Corporation 232,844
33 6762 TDK Corporation 232,353
34 9432 NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION 226,099
35 6273 SMC CORPORATION 220,881
36 9437 NTT DOCOMO,INC. 220,431
37 7751 CANON INC. 218,735
38 4503 Astellas Pharma Inc. 209,278
39 4901 FUJIFILM Holdings Corporation 208,386
40 8001 ITOCHU Corporation 206,184
41 6701 NEC Corporation 201,560
42 7269 SUZUKI MOTOR CORPORATION 199,529
43 9020 East Japan Railway Company 197,648
44 8604 Nomura Holdings, Inc. 196,267
45 8802 Mitsubishi Estate Company,Limited 195,006
46 6301 KOMATSU LTD. 194,138
47 5108 BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION 193,830
48 4507 Shionogi & Co.,Ltd. 191,837
49 7518 Net One Systems Co.,Ltd. 191,309
50 6752 Panasonic Corporation 190,882
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2nd Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 6502 TOSHIBA CORPORATION 208,175

2 3810 CyberStep,Inc. 78,328

3 3161 AZEARTH Corporation 72,074

4 2929 Pharma Foods International Co.,Ltd. 69,615

5 3604 KAWAMOTO CORPORATION 44,683

6 4364 MANAC INCORPORATED 43,516

7 6656 inspec Inc. 42,425

8 4251 KEIWA Incorporated 39,025

9 8226 RIKEI CORPORATION 28,308

10 7404 Showa Aircraft Industry Co.,Ltd. 24,610

11 6366 Chiyoda Corporation 18,712

12 2375 GiG Works Inc. 17,120

13 7065 UPR Corporation 16,372

14 8202 Laox CO.,LTD. 14,794

15 7647 ONTSU Co.,Ltd. 12,016

16 6668 ADTEC PLASMA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 11,015

17 6946 Nippon Avionics Co.,Ltd. 9,956

18 4430 TOKAI SOFT CO.,LTD. 9,751

19 6778 Artiza Networks,Inc. 9,638

20 3111 OMIKENSHI CO.,LTD. 9,613

21 6670 MCJ Co.,Ltd. 9,430

22 1966 TAKADA CORPORATION 9,386

23 9873 KFC Holdings Japan,Ltd. 9,245

24 5922 NASU DENKI-TEKKO CO.,LTD. 8,818

25 6343 FREESIA MACROSS CORPORATION 7,957

Mothers

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 4485 JTOWER Inc. 98,395

2 4479 Makuake,Inc. 64,606

3 4564 OncoTherapy Science,Inc. 59,314

4 4385 Mercari,Inc. 58,412
5 3990 UUUM co.,ltd 50,889
6 2160 GNI Group Ltd. 49,045
7 6182 ROZETTA CORPORATION 45,356
8 4565 Sosei Group Corporation 43,462
9 4592 SanBio Company Limited 34,595
10 6255 NPC Incorporated 34,526
11 4478 freee K.K. 33,418
12 4880 CellSource Co.,Ltd. 28,316
13 4443 Sansan,Inc. 28,269
14 7069 CyberBuzz,Inc. 28,112
15 4488 AI inside Inc. 27,801
16 4483 JMDC Inc. 27,017
17 4487 Space Market,Inc. 26,566
18 4397 TeamSpirit Inc. 22,560
19 6597 HPC SYSTEMS Inc. 21,878
20 3994 Money Forward,Inc. 21,137
21 6095 MedPeer,Inc. 19,969
22 6027 Bengo4.com,Inc. 18,375
23 4588 Oncolys BioPharma Inc. 17,440
24 4480 MEDLEY,INC. 16,304
25 2121 mixi,Inc. 16,299
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JASDAQ Standard

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 7564 WORKMAN CO.,LTD. 115,800

2 7963 KOKEN LTD. 61,440

3 7980 SHIGEMATSU WORKS CO.,LTD. 58,888

4 6838 TAMAGAWA HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 39,318

5 4644 Imagineer Co.,Ltd. 34,941

6 4556 KAINOS Laboratories,Inc. 26,822

7 2303 Dawn Corporation 25,853

8 6256 NuFlare Technology,Inc. 22,606

9 6324 Harmonic Drive Systems Inc. 20,635

10 2782 Seria Co.,Ltd. 19,185

11 9263 VISIONARYHOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 18,889

12 4970 Toyo Gosei Co.,Ltd. 18,817

13 2702 McDonald's Holdings Company(Japan),Ltd. 18,566

14 5216 KURAMOTO CO.,LTD. 18,262

15 6629 TECHNO HORIZON HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 17,655

16 7800 Amifa Co.,Ltd. 15,632

17 6787 Meiko Electronics Co.,Ltd. 14,046

18 9691 RYOMO SYSTEMS CO.,LTD. 13,758

19 6734 Newtech Co.,Ltd. 12,574

20 8746 DAIICHI COMMODITIES CO.,LTD. 12,272

21 6425 Universal Entertainment Corporation 11,688

22 4557 MEDICAL & BIOLOGICAL LABORATORIES CO.,LTD. 11,228

23 6408 OGURA CLUTCH CO.,LTD. 10,873

24 7612 Nuts Inc. 10,813

25 9867 Solekia Limited 10,655

JASDAQ Growth

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 4978 ReproCELL Incorporated 28,247

2 4570 Immuno-Biological Laboratories Co.,Ltd. 16,810

3 4572 Carna Biosciences,Inc. 16,494

4 4579 RaQualia Pharma Inc. 8,237
5 4582 SymBio Pharmaceuticals Limited 7,136
6 3625 Techfirm Holdings Inc. 6,283
7 3842 Nextgen,Inc. 5,993
8 4316 BeMap,Inc. 5,485
9 4833 PADO Corporation 5,288
10 4576 D.Western Therapeutics Institute, Inc. 3,502
11 7777 3-D Matrix,Ltd. 2,808
12 8885 L'attrait Co.,Ltd. 2,326
13 7070 SI Holdings plc 2,028
14 7776 CellSeed Inc. 1,869
15 4772 Stream Media Corporation 1,811
16 3042 SecuAvail Inc. 1,524
17 2164 CHIIKISHINBUNSHA CO.,LTD. 1,463
18 7774 Japan Tissue Engineering Co., Ltd. 1,145
19 4240 CLUSTER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 1,085
20 2173 Hakuten Corporation 819
21 4764 SAMURAI&J PARTNERS Co.,Ltd. 798
22 8938 GLOME Holdings,Inc. 637
23 2388 Wedge Holdings CO.,LTD. 482
24 4840 TriIs Incorporated 470
25 2321 Softfront Holdings 462
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